
INFRASTRUCTURE

                                     Rahamania B.Ed. college ,Infrastructure
Room No Description Length  in Meter Breadth in

Meter
Carpet Area
In SQ. MTR

R-1 STAFF ROOM-1 7.375 6.30 46.46

R-2 CLASS ROOM -1 10.10 6.30 63.63

R-3 CLASS ROOM-2 15.17 6.30 95.57

R-4 ADD. OFFICE 6.30 6.025 37.95

R-5 STORE ROOM-1 6.30 3.12 19.66

R-6 VISITOR’S ROOM 6.60 6.025 39.76

R-7 STAFF ROOM -2 6.60 5.85 38.61

R-8 PRINCIPAL’S ROOM 6.60 4.15 27.39

R-9 CLASS ROOM -3 14.10 6.60 93.06

R-10 ANY OTHER ROOM-1 6.60 3.687 24.33

R-11 SCIENCE LAB-1 7.375 6.60 48.67

R-12 SEMINAR ROOM 17.60 6.30 110.88

R-13 ADD. OFFICE-2 6.30 5.90 37.17

R-14 GIRLS COM. ROOM-1 6.30 6.025 37.96

R-15 WORK SHOP 6.30 3.125 19.69

R-16 MUSIC ROOM 6.42 2.57 16.50

R-17 CLASS ROOM -4 9.275 6.30 58.43

R-18 MULTIPURPOSE HALL 31.00 6.60 204.60

R-19 VISITOR’S ROOM-2 7.45 6.60 49.17

R-20 ART & CRAFT 7.375 6.60 48.67

R-21 ANY ORS ROOM 7.375 6.60 48.67

R-22 CLASS ROOM-5 10.10 6.30 63.63

R-23 PSYCHOLOGY REC 6.30 6.075 38.27

R-24 MATH LAB 6.30 5.85 36.85

R-25 STORE ROOM-2 6.30 2.90 18.27

R-26 STORE ROOM-3 6.42 2.75 17.65

R-27 ET/ICT RES 6.30 6.20 39.06

R-28 HEALTH & PHY 6.30 5.925 37.33

R-29 CANTEEN 6.60 2.90 19.14

R-30 ANY OTHER ROOM-3 6.60 6.05 39.93

R-31 GAMES ROOM 6.60 6.00 39.60

R-32 CLASS ROOM-6 12.35 6.60 81.51

R-33 STORE ROOM-4 6.60 3.687 24.33

R-34 BOYS COM. ROOM-1 6.30 6.025 37.96

R-35 LIBRARY CUM READING 17.60 6.30 110.88

R-36 CLASS ROOM-7 15.125 6.30 95.29

R-37 STORE ROOM-5 6.42 2.75 17.65

R-38 DEPARTMENTAL HEAD 6.30 6.20 39.02



R-39 SUPW ROOM 6.30 5,925 37.33

R-40 GIRLS COM. ROOM-2 9.10 6.60 60.06

R-41 SCIENCE LAB-2 6.60 6.00 39.60

R-42 LANGUAGE  LAB 6.60 6.00 39.60

R-43 GEOGRAPHY LAB 6.60 6.20 40.92

R-44 CURRICULUM LAB 7.45 6.60 49.17

R-45 BOYS COM ROOM-2 7.375 6.60 48.67

R-46
R46/1
R46/2
R-46/3

GENTS TOILET 6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60

3.025
2.525
3.00
3.00

19.96
16.66
19.80
19.80

R-47
R-47/1
R-47/2
R-47/2

GIRLS TOILET
6.30
6.30
6.60
6.60

2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85

17.95
17.95
18.81
18.81

R-48
R-48/1

LADIES TOILET STAFF 6.60
6.60

3.637
3.637

24.00
24.00

R-49 PARKING SPACE 9.50 3.35 31.83

R-50 GUARD ROOM 2.70 2.40 6.48

MULTI PLAY GROUND 40.00 32.00 1280.00

OPEN SPACE FOR 
ADDITIONAL 
ACCOMODATION

- - 600.00

 a) ELECTRICITY
 b) WATER AVAILABILITY-TAPE WATER
 c) FIRE EXTINGUISHER
 d)MULT. PLAY FIELD-(i)Football (ii)volley Ball (iii)Badminton (iv) Cricket
 e)GOOD ADDRESS SYSTEM          
                                     
                   


